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Unit -

Grade Course Exam Days Date Time Lecturer Name Hall.1 Hall. 2 Hall. 342

Lab Safety (Practical) Sunday 22-Feb 1:00 Mr. Kovan Faidhulla

Analytical Chemistry (Practical) Monday 23-Feb 1:00 Mr. Kovan Dilawer

General Biology I (Practical) Tuesday 24-Feb 1:00 Dr. Jibril

Advanced English (Theory) Thursday 26-Feb 9:00 Dr. Recep

No Exam Friday 27-Feb

No Exam Saturday 28-Feb

General Biology I (Theory) Sunday 1-Mar 1:00 Dr. Jibril

No Exam Monday 2-Mar

Kurdology (Theory) Tuesday 3-Mar 1:00 Dr. Nawzad

IT (Theory) Wednesday 4-Mar 1:00 Dr. Hazha

No Exam Thursday 5-Mar

No Exam Friday 6-Mar

No Exam Saturday 7-Mar

Analytical Chemistry  (Theory) Sunday 8-Mar 1:00 Mr. Kovan Dilawer

Turkish (Theory) Monday 9-Mar 1:00 Dr. Serdar

Lab Safety (Theory) Tuesday 10-Mar 1:00 Mr. Kovan Faidhulla

Academic Coordinator Head of Department

Mr. Soran Kayfi Dr. Sami Mamand

Head of Exam Committee Dean of Faculty
Prof. Dr. Aryan Rizgar Prof. Dr. Faiq Hussain

Faculty of Applied Science Department of Medical Analysis Final Exam of the Academic Year 2025-2026 Fall Term

1st

NO EXAM

NO EXAM

NO EXAM

No Exam

No Exam

No Exam

(2025 - 2026) FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE/Fall Term Document No

Validity Date
Revision No

Examination Committee Page No


